OKCLLEHTPUKOBbIU Npecc - O4HOKONOHHbIN

WMW BLEMA-GOTHA PEE 11 160

ApTukyn: 0700176

Twn cTaHka: OKCLEHTPWKOBBIV MPECC - OJHOKONOHHbI
Mpownssoantens: WMW BLEMA-GOTHA
Mogens: PEE 11 160

lon 1974 UVV
npon3BOACTBA:

Tvn ynpasneHns: KOHBEHLMOHANbHbIA
CrpaHa Germany
NpPON3BOAUTENb:

MecToHaxoxaeH Leipzig 2

ve:

Cpok noctaeku: HesamegnutenbHo

Ycnosus EXW, free on truck unpacked
NMOCTaBKW:
LleHa: no 3anpocy

TexHnuyeckue pertanm

DasneHue:

Xopn nonsyHa:

KonuyecTtBo xon08B:

Bbinet:

Mpocser:

adjustment of ram slide:

Pasmep ctona:

ram surface area:

OTBepcTre B CTEPXHE:!

O6bwas notpebnsemas MOLWHOCTb:
Bec mawwuHbI oK.:

Pasmepbl MawnHbI:

pasmep OnuHa- WupwrHa- BeicoTa:

JononHutenbHasa uHpopmauus

single and /or continuous stroke possible
80A; Air pressure 6kp/cm?; Qil filling approx.30 Liter

160 t

32...140 mm

50 Hub/min

400 mm

400 mm

100 mm

1000x750 mm
850x630 mm

400x360 mm

15,5 kW

ca. 10,5t
L:2,9xB:1,25xH:3,3 mm
E-Schrank 1,06x0,6x2,0 mm

2 clamping plates (1200x760x90mm and 1200x760x70mm faucet hole dia=300mm)

foot control or manual via hand possible
last check record was 2006
i.D.
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